ASSIGNMENT OF DETY FFICIAL COPY

CAUTION Correct a lawyer testure users or acting united this form All translations includes a marchine public and fireful, and a contralled

Salara Carina

3950482

)	** 140 FOT
BY THESE PR	ESENTS, THAT	the Assignor,	
A AND MIN ZA	CHA, HIS WIE	'E	
		of the	
	CHICAGO	County of	
and State of	ILLINOIS	in con-	
llar (\$1) and other which is hereby	r valuable consid scknowledged, do	eration in hand les bereby sell.	
•	_	' 1	
	Chicago	County of	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
and State of	Illinois	_, his executors,	
signs, all the avai	ls, rents, issues an	d profits now due ar	id which may hereafter become due under or b
ischer written or Oscribed, which r	verbal, or any lett nav have been her	ling of, or any agree electors or may be be	ment for the use of occupancy of any part of the
signer under the p	xwer herein gran	ted, it being the inter	ntion to hereby establish an absolute transfer and
leuses and agreen	rents and all the a	vails thereunder unto	o the Assignee and especially those certain lease
A.3.1.7.6.1.0.1.0.1.7.1	,		
70.			
X			
	of	of CHICAGC and State of ILLINOIS llar (\$1) and other valuable consid which is hereby scknowledged, do t over unto the Assignee, of Chicago and State of Illinois signs, all the avails, rents, issues an hether written or verbal, or any lett assorbed, which may have been her signee under the power herein gran	BY THESE PRESENTS, THAT the Assignor, AA AND MIN ZA CHA, HIS WIFE

The South 41 feet of the West 132.35 feet of the East 165.35 feet of the North 107 feet of the South 273 feet of the West 1/2 of the EAST 1/2 of the North East 1/4 of section 1, Township 40 North, range 13 East of the Inird principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

The West 132.35 feet of the East 165.35 feet of the North 66 feet of the South 273 feet of the West 1/2 of the East 1/2 of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Property Coommonly known as 6014 N. Artesian, Chicago, Il 60659 P.I.N #13-01-230-061-0000

and the Assignor hereby irrevocably appoints the Assignee as his true and lawful attorney to collect all of said avails, rents, issues and profits arising or accruing at any time hereafter, and all now due or that may hereafter become due under each and every the leases or agreements, written or verbal, existing or to hereafter exist, for said premises, and to use such measures, legal or equitable, as in his discretion may be deemed proper or necessary to enforce the paymen or the security of such avails, rents, issues and profits, or to secure and maintain possession of said premises or any portion thereof and to fill any and all vacancies, and to rent, lease or let any portion of said premises to any party or parties at his discretion, hereby granting full power and authority to exercise each and every the rights, privileges and powers herein granted at any rend all times hereafter without notice to the Assignor, and further, with power to use and apply said avails, issues and profits to the payment of any indebtedness or liability of the Assignor to the Assignee, due or to become due, or that may hereafter be confricted, and also to the payment of all expenses and the care and management of said premises, including taxes and assessments, and the interest on incumbrances, if any, which may in said attorney's judgment be deemed proper and advisable, hereby ratifying all that said attorney may do by virtue hereof.

attorney may do by virtu	e hereof.	•	• •	•	, , ,
GIVEN under		and seal	this31	day ofJAN	19 91
DONG MAN CHA	Mun (COC (SEAL)	MIN EX CHA,	HIS MIFE LAW	(SEAL)
STATE OF	ois)				
	> ss.	1	the und	ersigned	
County of		a notary publi MIN ZA CHA, H	c in and for said Co IS WIFE	unty, in the State afc	oresaid, Do Hereby
personally known to me t before me this day in pers free and voluntary act, fo	o be the same pers	on S whose nam	e S. subscri	bed to the foregoing in I delivered the said ins	istrument, appeared
Given auna Chix	pandland efficiels	eal this	31 day of	JAN.	, 1991
	OLIO, STATE OF ILLIM	, •		her hour hour	
This instrument was peop	eved by	MAYEAIR BANK 4	001 A DEASH B	E., CHIÇAGO, IL	60646

UNOFFICIAL COPY

18 83 C

